KOC-125 KOC-250
ワンプッシュ式光コネクタクリーナ
1.25mm LC/MU（APC&UPC）に適応
800回以上清掃可能
様々な油性の汚れや塵埃の除去に効果的
クリーニングペンへの汚れ付着を防ぐガ
イドキャップ付き
ワンプッシュ式光コネクタクリーナ
2.5mm SC/ST/FC(APC&UPC)に適応
800回以上清掃可能
様々な油性の汚れや塵埃の除去に効果的
クリーニングペンへの汚れ付着を防ぐガ
イドキャップ付き
特徴・機能
Enabling today.
Inspiring tomorrow.
光ファイバクリーナー(ペンタイプ)KOC-125/250
KOC-125
KOC-250
清掃効果
使用方法
メス
LC SC FC ST
LC SC FC ST
オス
KOC-125
KOC-250
ペン型光ファイバクリーナー製品名
メーカー
寸法
KOMSHINE
18mm*18mm*22mm
特徴
対象コネクタ
清掃回数
MU/LC(APC & UPC)
８００回以上
経済的かつ効率的
ペン型光ファイバクリーナー製品名
メーカー
寸法
KOMSHINE
18mm*18mm*22mm
特徴
対象コネクタ
清掃回数
SC/FC/ST/E2000(APC & UPC)
８００回以上
経済的かつ効率的
仕様
製品外観
HEAD OFFICE
CONTACT US
KomShine Technologies Limited
Add: 2F Bldg. D Qinheng Tech. Pk. Nanjing，JS, 210001, China
TEL: +86 ( 025 ) 66047688
Web: www.KomShine.com
Mail: info@komshine.com
* Komshine reserves the right to improve, enhance, or modify the features and specificactions
of KomShine products without prior notification.
*Company and product names appearing in this catalogue are resisterd marks or trademarks of
respective companies.
* This catalogue is printed using environmentally friendly paper and ink.